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 Newberry County
ONLINE TAX PAYMENT

Record Information
Delinquent taxes can be paid online.

Notice #: 018323193

Status: Unpaid

Issue Date:  10/31/19

GRAHAM DENNIS

2019

2 / 369.

/ 0

27,300

1,640

Tax Information

Name:

Tax Year:

District/Levy:

City/Levy:

Total Appraisal:

Total Assessed:

Assessment  Ratio: Land  Appraisal: Building  Appraisal:
6% 0 27,300

Real Estate

113-11-MH9487

.00

1

62 MOSES G LANE2000 SWEETWATER 28X76

Property Information

Record Type:

Map Number:

Acres:

Buildings:

Description:

$605.16

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$90.77

$75.00

$770.93

$770.93

Taxes

County Tax:

City Tax:

Fees:

Residential Exemption:

Homestead Exemption:

Other Exemptions:

Local Option Credit:

Penalty:

Cost:

Total Taxes:

Balance Due:     
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