Newberry County ONLINE TAX PAYMENT

Record Information

Delinquent taxes can be paid online.

Status: Unpaid

Issue Date: 10/31/19

Tax Information

Name:		GRAHAM DENNIS
Tax Year:		2019
District/Levy:		2 / 369.
City/Levy:		/ 0
Total Appraisal:		27,300
Total Assessed:		1,640
Assessment Ratio: 6%	Land Appraisal: 0	Building Appraisal: 27,300

Property Information

Record Type:	Real Estate
Map Number:	113-11-MH9487
Acres:	.00
Buildings:	1
Description:	2000 SWEETWATER 28X7662 MOSES G LANE

Taxes

County Tax:	\$605.16
City Tax:	\$0.00
Fees:	\$0.00
Residential Exemption:	\$0.00
Homestead Exemption:	\$0.00
Other Exemptions:	\$0.00
Local Option Credit:	\$0.00
Penalty:	\$90.77
Cost:	\$75.00
Total Taxes:	\$770.93
Balance Due:	\$770.93

© 2020 RedSail Technologies, LLC. PUBLIQ® Software is part of RedSail Technologies, LLC. The PUBLIQ® Software word mark and logo are registered trademarks owned by RedSail Technologies, LLC. - <u>Privacy Statement</u> (<u>http://www.publiqsoftware.com/index.php/legal</u>)